
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
114 
77 
21 
23 
31 
92 
20 
1 

10 
97 

196 

Name 
Wilmer Skyllkvist 
Ludvig Nebréus 
Enzo Cohlin 
Elton Hedfors 
Ralph-Hugo Nieminen 
Hugo Björk 
Lilly Sjöstrand 
Luca Lanaro (D) 
Hardy Persson (D) 
Alice Lindh Göthe (D) 
Minna Koivio 

Class 
Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Best Tm 
47.049 
47.402 
47.601 
47.844 
48.558 
49.259 
49.604 
49.629 
50.428 
51.562 
52.536 

Diff 

0.353 
0.552 
0.795 
1.509 
2.210 
2.555 
2.580 
3.379 
4.513 
5.487 

Best Speed 
63,126 
62,656 
62,394 
62,077 
61,164 
60,294 
59,874 
59,844 
58,896 
57,601 
56,533 

In Lap 
7 

13 
7 

10 
6 
8 
7 

12 
4 

11 
5 

Nat/State 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Deb 
Deb 
Deb 
Nat 

Sponsor 

Tegnelius Motor AB

Fragus Motorsport 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-05-29 10:31:53 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Stig Ekström 
Race Director Oskar Altzar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

Stockholm Race Weekend, söndag 
Micro 

Tidskörning 

Practice started at 10:00:08 

Järfälla Kartingbana 0,825 km 

2022-05-29 10:00 


